PERMENANT REMOVAL R EM
LOCATION BOX ID CRIPTION
21H1D 06-405 ZX

21H1F
21I1A
21T1A
21K2D
22D2D
22K2E
22K2F
22L2E
22L2F
23G2E
23G2E
23G2F
23I2F
233J2G
26I2C
26I2C
26J2A
3002C
30M1D
31A1F
31A2D
31B1B
31B1lF

06-399
06-397
06-400
07-143
07-108
07-124
07-138
07-142
07-126
07-180
07-216
07-217
07-222
07-226
07-227
07-228
07-229
06-437
015-193
07-161
07-181
07-162
07-176

BUSINESS RECORDS BENTER 00PCZR
855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERRACESP0PCZP

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

00PCZS
OORIKD
OORIIR
OORIJI
OORIJW
OORIKG
OORIJK
00SAGA
00SAHK
00SAHL
00SAHQ
00SAHU
00SEIM
00SEIN
00SEIO
00PVKL
0159ZL
00RVQH
00SAGB
OORVQI
0ORVQW



